~35[~1.38"]

@159 [B5/8]

~75.5[~2.98']

Inlet Ports

Dimension in mm [Inch]

:I—_

50.8, 82.55, 104.8 or 152.4

[2",31/4",41/8"or 6]

B50.8 [B2']

Type

Connections X
mm

Inch

mm

Inch

(Shown) W

1/32" @ 25.4

1/16" @ 31.75

B

@1.25"

32

44

1.25"

1.73"

uw

uw

1/16" @ 38.1

1/8" @ 44.45

@1.5"

@1.75"

49

57.4

1.93"

2.26"
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Allgemein Toleranzen

PROJECTION GENERAL TOLERANCES

SN EN 22768-1/1SO 2768

Air actuated version
W & UW- Type valves

with standoff assy. General dimensions
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